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Date: 28-10-2001

12:46
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION 1

873 SRIVASTAVA Mayank IND
876 YADAV Mohit IND
875 PANDEY Vikas IND
874 YADAV Rohit IND
877 PRASAD Rajinder IND

783 BOTHA Adam RSA
782 CROFT JONES Rhyn RSA
784 ADAMS Lindsay RSA
781 LAUBSCHER Dewald RSA
785 WITBOOT Julian RSA

606 CZEVLK Martin
608 CZEKONECNY Martin
605 CZEREXA Daniel
602 CZESPILKA David
607 CZEVYORAL David

653 GBRTHOONG Cuong
649 GBRBREWER Ross
652 GBREATON David
647 GBRJACKSON Kanukai
650 GBRCOLLIE Barry
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WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION 2

653 GBRTHOONG Cuong
652 GBREATON David
650 GBRCOLLIE Barry
647 GBRJACKSON Kanukai
648 GBRGERRARD Darren

876 YADAV Mohit IND
872 DIXIT Abhinav IND
875 PANDEY Vikas IND
873 SRIVASTAVA Mayank IND
877 PRASAD Rajinder IND

785 RSAWITBOOT Julian
784 RSAADAMS Lindsay
782 RSACROFT JONES Rhyn
783 RSABOTHA Adam
781 RSALAUBSCHER Dewald

603 CZEMATERA Lubomir
606 CZEVLK Martin
605 CZEREXA Daniel
608 CZEKONECNY Martin
602 CZESPILKA David
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION 3

603 CZEMATERA Lubomir
606 CZEVLK Martin
605 CZEREXA Daniel
608 CZEKONECNY Martin
607 CZEVYORAL David

653 THOONG Cuong GBR
650 COLLIE Barry GBR
649 BREWER Ross GBR
652 EATON David GBR
647 JACKSON Kanukai GBR

873 INDSRIVASTAVA Mayank
876 INDYADAV Mohit
872 INDDIXIT Abhinav
875 INDPANDEY Vikas
874 INDYADAV Rohit

784 RSAADAMS Lindsay
785 RSAWITBOOT Julian
782 RSACROFT JONES Rhyn
783 RSABOTHA Adam
781 RSALAUBSCHER Dewald
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION 4

783 RSABOTHA Adam
782 RSACROFT JONES Rhyn
781 RSALAUBSCHER Dewald
784 RSAADAMS Lindsay
785 RSAWITBOOT Julian

606 VLK Martin CZE
608 KONECNY Martin CZE
605 REXA Daniel CZE
607 VYORAL David CZE
602 SPILKA David CZE

650 COLLIE Barry GBR
652 EATON David GBR
648 GERRARD Darren GBR
649 BREWER Ross GBR
647 JACKSON Kanukai GBR

873 INDSRIVASTAVA Mayank
876 INDYADAV Mohit
875 INDPANDEY Vikas
874 INDYADAV Rohit
877 INDPRASAD Rajinder
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION 5

876 INDYADAV Mohit
872 INDDIXIT Abhinav
873 INDSRIVASTAVA Mayank
875 INDPANDEY Vikas
877 INDPRASAD Rajinder

785 WITBOOT Julian RSA
784 ADAMS Lindsay RSA
782 CROFT JONES Rhyn RSA
783 BOTHA Adam RSA
781 LAUBSCHER Dewald RSA

603 MATERA Lubomir CZE
605 REXA Daniel CZE
606 VLK Martin CZE
608 KONECNY Martin CZE
607 VYORAL David CZE

652 EATON David GBR
650 COLLIE Barry GBR
653 THOONG Cuong GBR
648 GERRARD Darren GBR
647 JACKSON Kanukai GBR
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 1   ROTATION 6

876 YADAV Mohit IND
873 SRIVASTAVA Mayank IND
875 PANDEY Vikas IND
872 DIXIT Abhinav IND
877 PRASAD Rajinder IND

785 WITBOOT Julian RSA
784 ADAMS Lindsay RSA
782 CROFT JONES Rhyn RSA
783 BOTHA Adam RSA
781 LAUBSCHER Dewald RSA

605 REXA Daniel CZE
602 SPILKA David CZE
608 KONECNY Martin CZE
607 VYORAL David CZE
606 VLK Martin CZE

650 GBRCOLLIE Barry
648 GBRGERRARD Darren
652 GBREATON David
647 GBRJACKSON Kanukai
649 GBRBREWER Ross
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION 1

519 ARMZAKARYAN Arthur
517 ARMHARUTYUNYAN Norayr
518 ARMAVETISYAN Artyom
521 ARMSTEPANYAN Vahag
516 ARMGASPARIAN Achot

789 KRYLOV Evgueni RUS
790 TIKHONOVSKI Yuri RUS
793 GREBENKOV Georgi RUS
791 BONDARENKO Alexei RUS
792 KRUKOV Nikolai RUS

828 BOSTROEM Jimmy SWE
826 HJORTH Michael SWE
827 PETTERSSON Anders SWE
600 GIORGALLAS Herodotos CYP
599 KOUSIOS Andreas CYP

803 ASANKA Wiraj SRI
804 KANAYAKE Smeera SRI
805 ASELA Eranga SRI
809 KUMARA Charitra SRI
806 NADEERA Eranda SRI

741 MASOOI Wei Siang
740 MASMISKOB Shu Wai
739 MASLOKE Yik−Siang
742 MASNG Shu Wai

760 NORSOLEM Kristian
759 NORJOERGENSEN Arve
758 NORJANSEN Espen
684 ISRGOFMAN Pavel
685 ISRKHAMUDIS Alexander
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION 2

760 NORSOLEM Kristian
759 NORJOERGENSEN Arve
684 ISRGOFMAN Pavel
685 ISRKHAMUDIS Alexander
758 NORJANSEN Espen

519 ZAKARYAN Arthur ARM
517 HARUTYUNYAN Norayr ARM
516 GASPARIAN Achot ARM
521 STEPANYAN Vahag ARM
518 AVETISYAN Artyom ARM

793 GREBENKOV Georgi RUS
792 KRUKOV Nikolai RUS
790 TIKHONOVSKI Yuri RUS
791 BONDARENKO Alexei RUS
789 KRYLOV Evgueni RUS

828 BOSTROEM Jimmy SWE
827 PETTERSSON Anders SWE
600 GIORGALLAS Herodotos CYP
826 HJORTH Michael SWE

805 SRIASELA Eranga
806 SRINADEERA Eranda
804 SRIKANAYAKE Smeera
803 SRIASANKA Wiraj
809 SRIKUMARA Charitra

740 MASMISKOB Shu Wai
741 MASOOI Wei Siang
739 MASLOKE Yik−Siang
742 MASNG Shu Wai
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740 MASMISKOB Shu Wai
741 MASOOI Wei Siang
742 MASNG Shu Wai
739 MASLOKE Yik−Siang

760 SOLEM Kristian NOR
684 GOFMAN Pavel ISR
685 KHAMUDIS Alexander ISR
759 JOERGENSEN Arve NOR
758 JANSEN Espen NOR

519 ZAKARYAN Arthur ARM
517 HARUTYUNYAN Norayr ARM
521 STEPANYAN Vahag ARM
518 AVETISYAN Artyom ARM
516 GASPARIAN Achot ARM

793 GREBENKOV Georgi RUS
789 KRYLOV Evgueni RUS
790 TIKHONOVSKI Yuri RUS
787 NEMOV Alexei RUS
791 BONDARENKO Alexei RUS

828 SWEBOSTROEM Jimmy
826 SWEHJORTH Michael
827 SWEPETTERSSON Anders

805 SRIASELA Eranga
806 SRINADEERA Eranda
804 SRIKANAYAKE Smeera
803 SRIASANKA Wiraj
807 SRIJAYASEKARA Gayan
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION 4

804 SRIKANAYAKE Smeera
805 SRIASELA Eranga
806 SRINADEERA Eranda
803 SRIASANKA Wiraj
809 SRIKUMARA Charitra

740 MISKOB Shu Wai MAS
741 OOI Wei Siang MAS
742 NG Shu Wai MAS
739 LOKE Yik−Siang MAS

684 GOFMAN Pavel ISR
685 KHAMUDIS Alexander ISR
760 SOLEM Kristian NOR
759 JOERGENSEN Arve NOR
758 JANSEN Espen NOR

519 ZAKARYAN Arthur ARM
521 STEPANYAN Vahag ARM
517 HARUTYUNYAN Norayr ARM
518 AVETISYAN Artyom ARM
516 GASPARIAN Achot ARM

789 RUSKRYLOV Evgueni
790 RUSTIKHONOVSKI Yuri
791 RUSBONDARENKO Alexei
792 RUSKRUKOV Nikolai
787 RUSNEMOV Alexei

828 SWEBOSTROEM Jimmy
827 SWEPETTERSSON Anders
826 SWEHJORTH Michael
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION 5

826 SWEHJORTH Michael
828 SWEBOSTROEM Jimmy
827 SWEPETTERSSON Anders

803 ASANKA Wiraj SRI
805 ASELA Eranga SRI
804 KANAYAKE Smeera SRI
806 NADEERA Eranda SRI
809 KUMARA Charitra SRI

740 MISKOB Shu Wai MAS
741 OOI Wei Siang MAS
742 NG Shu Wai MAS
739 LOKE Yik−Siang MAS

684 GOFMAN Pavel ISR
760 SOLEM Kristian NOR
759 JOERGENSEN Arve NOR
758 JANSEN Espen NOR
685 KHAMUDIS Alexander ISR

519 ARMZAKARYAN Arthur
517 ARMHARUTYUNYAN Norayr
516 ARMGASPARIAN Achot
521 ARMSTEPANYAN Vahag
518 ARMAVETISYAN Artyom

789 RUSKRYLOV Evgueni
790 RUSTIKHONOVSKI Yuri
793 RUSGREBENKOV Georgi
791 RUSBONDARENKO Alexei
787 RUSNEMOV Alexei
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WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION  6

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 2   ROTATION 6

793 RUSGREBENKOV Georgi
789 RUSKRYLOV Evgueni
790 RUSTIKHONOVSKI Yuri
791 RUSBONDARENKO Alexei
787 RUSNEMOV Alexei

828 BOSTROEM Jimmy SWE
826 HJORTH Michael SWE
827 PETTERSSON Anders SWE
600 GIORGALLAS Herodotos CYP

809 KUMARA Charitra SRI
804 KANAYAKE Smeera SRI
803 ASANKA Wiraj SRI
805 ASELA Eranga SRI
806 NADEERA Eranda SRI

740 MISKOB Shu Wai MAS
742 NG Shu Wai MAS
741 OOI Wei Siang MAS
739 LOKE Yik−Siang MAS

760 NORSOLEM Kristian
759 NORJOERGENSEN Arve
758 NORJANSEN Espen
684 ISRGOFMAN Pavel
685 ISRKHAMUDIS Alexander

519 ARMZAKARYAN Arthur
516 ARMGASPARIAN Achot
521 ARMSTEPANYAN Vahag
518 ARMAVETISYAN Artyom
517 ARMHARUTYUNYAN Norayr
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WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION 1

745 MEXSALAZAR Manuel
748 MEXALEMAN Manuel
746 MEXGARCIA Julio
744 MEXLOPEZ Francisco

867 CARMONA Regulo VEN
866 BRICENO Carycel VEN
870 FUENTES Jose Luis VEN
501 FERDJANI SIDALI Walid ALG
502 AITSANDA FAVEH Raouf ALG

842 COSKUN Haluk TUR
843 AKDOGAN Hakan TUR
840 BULUT Ibrahim TUR
841 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR
839 CELEN Suat TUR

716 KORSHIN Hyung−Ook
715 KORLEE Sun−Sung
714 KORYANG Tae−Young
710 KORLEE Jang−Hyung
712 KORKIM Dong−Hwa
711 KORYOU Won−Kil
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION 2

716 KORSHIN Hyung−Ook
710 KORLEE Jang−Hyung
711 KORYOU Won−Kil
712 KORKIM Dong−Hwa
714 KORYANG Tae−Young
715 KORLEE Sun−Sung

745 SALAZAR Manuel MEX
746 GARCIA Julio MEX
748 ALEMAN Manuel MEX
744 LOPEZ Francisco MEX

866 BRICENO Carycel VEN
867 CARMONA Regulo VEN
501 FERDJANI SIDALI Walid ALG
502 AITSANDA FAVEH Raouf ALG
870 FUENTES Jose Luis VEN

840 TURBULUT Ibrahim
841 TURSAMILOGLU Umit
843 TURAKDOGAN Hakan
842 TURCOSKUN Haluk
839 TURCELEN Suat
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WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION 3

715 LEE Sun−Sung KOR
714 YANG Tae−Young KOR
710 LEE Jang−Hyung KOR
716 SHIN Hyung−Ook KOR
712 KIM Dong−Hwa KOR
711 YOU Won−Kil KOR

746 GARCIA Julio MEX
745 SALAZAR Manuel MEX
744 LOPEZ Francisco MEX
748 ALEMAN Manuel MEX

867 CARMONA Regulo VEN
501 FERDJANI SIDALI Walid ALG
866 BRICENO Carycel VEN
870 FUENTES Jose Luis VEN

843 TURAKDOGAN Hakan
840 TURBULUT Ibrahim
842 TURCOSKUN Haluk
841 TURSAMILOGLU Umit
839 TURCELEN Suat
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION 4

842 TURCOSKUN Haluk
843 TURAKDOGAN Hakan
841 TURSAMILOGLU Umit
840 TURBULUT Ibrahim
839 TURCELEN Suat

714 YANG Tae−Young KOR
715 LEE Sun−Sung KOR
711 YOU Won−Kil KOR
712 KIM Dong−Hwa KOR
716 SHIN Hyung−Ook KOR
710 LEE Jang−Hyung KOR

745 SALAZAR Manuel MEX
744 LOPEZ Francisco MEX
748 ALEMAN Manuel MEX
746 GARCIA Julio MEX

501 ALGFERDJANI SIDALI Walid
866 VENBRICENO Carycel
867 VENCARMONA Regulo
870 VENFUENTES Jose Luis
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION 5

843 AKDOGAN Hakan TUR
842 COSKUN Haluk TUR
840 BULUT Ibrahim TUR
841 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR
839 CELEN Suat TUR

712 KIM Dong−Hwa KOR
711 YOU Won−Kil KOR
710 LEE Jang−Hyung KOR
714 YANG Tae−Young KOR
715 LEE Sun−Sung KOR
716 SHIN Hyung−Ook KOR

748 MEXALEMAN Manuel
746 MEXGARCIA Julio
745 MEXSALAZAR Manuel
744 MEXLOPEZ Francisco

501 ALGFERDJANI SIDALI Walid
867 VENCARMONA Regulo
866 VENBRICENO Carycel
870 VENFUENTES Jose Luis
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 3   ROTATION 6

867 VENCARMONA Regulo
866 VENBRICENO Carycel
870 VENFUENTES Jose Luis
501 ALGFERDJANI SIDALI Walid

842 COSKUN Haluk TUR
843 AKDOGAN Hakan TUR
841 SAMILOGLU Umit TUR
840 BULUT Ibrahim TUR
839 CELEN Suat TUR

711 KORYOU Won−Kil
715 KORLEE Sun−Sung
714 KORYANG Tae−Young
712 KORKIM Dong−Hwa
716 KORSHIN Hyung−Ook
710 KORLEE Jang−Hyung

748 MEXALEMAN Manuel
745 MEXSALAZAR Manuel
744 MEXLOPEZ Francisco
746 MEXGARCIA Julio
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WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION 1

835 TPEHUANG Che Kuei
834 TPETSAI Jui Chun
833 TPELIN Yung−Hsi
832 TPECHENG Feng Yi
831 TPELAI Kuo Cheng

730 ZBICKIS Denis LAT
729 SAPRONENKO Evgeny LAT
732 GORBUNOVS Ivan LAT
731 REVELINSH Erik LAT
733 CHARKO Viktors LAT
727 VIHROVS Igors LAT

705 SEMENYUK Alexander KAZ
704 SUGRALUYEV Ruslan KAZ
708 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ
703 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ

537 ISELE Ernst AUT
535 SWOBODA Sebastian AUT
534 MAYR Marco AUT
532 BALDAUF Marco AUT
531 ZIMMERMANN Thomas AUT

508 ARGMACERONI Mauricio
511 ARGPASSALENTI Martin
512 ARGBARRIONUEVO Martin
513 ARGCHIARLO Lucas
509 ARGPEDERCINI Eric
514 ARGGOROSITO Mario

613 DENVILLEKJAER Jeppe
614 DENAUNVIG Daniel
612 DENLODAHL Tue
611 DENFARDAN Kasper
615 DENCHRISTENSEN Thomas
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION 2

614 DENAUNVIG Daniel
612 DENLODAHL Tue
615 DENCHRISTENSEN Thomas
611 DENFARDAN Kasper

831 LAI Kuo Cheng TPE
832 CHENG Feng Yi TPE
834 TSAI Jui Chun TPE
835 HUANG Che Kuei TPE
830 LIU Yu−Tsung TPE

733 CHARKO Viktors LAT
729 SAPRONENKO Evgeny LAT
732 GORBUNOVS Ivan LAT
727 VIHROVS Igors LAT
731 REVELINSH Erik LAT
730 ZBICKIS Denis LAT

704 SUGRALUYEV Ruslan KAZ
708 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ
705 SEMENYUK Alexander KAZ
703 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ

537 AUTISELE Ernst
535 AUTSWOBODA Sebastian
534 AUTMAYR Marco
532 AUTBALDAUF Marco
531 AUTZIMMERMANN Thomas

514 ARGGOROSITO Mario
508 ARGMACERONI Mauricio
512 ARGBARRIONUEVO Martin
513 ARGCHIARLO Lucas
509 ARGPEDERCINI Eric
511 ARGPASSALENTI Martin
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION 3

514 ARGGOROSITO Mario
508 ARGMACERONI Mauricio
511 ARGPASSALENTI Martin
512 ARGBARRIONUEVO Martin
509 ARGPEDERCINI Eric
513 ARGCHIARLO Lucas

610 RASMUSSEN Morten DEN
614 AUNVIG Daniel DEN
613 VILLEKJAER Jeppe DEN
612 LODAHL Tue DEN

834 TSAI Jui Chun TPE
835 HUANG Che Kuei TPE
832 CHENG Feng Yi TPE
831 LAI Kuo Cheng TPE
833 LIN Yung−Hsi TPE

730 ZBICKIS Denis LAT
732 GORBUNOVS Ivan LAT
731 REVELINSH Erik LAT
729 SAPRONENKO Evgeny LAT
727 VIHROVS Igors LAT
733 CHARKO Viktors LAT

705 KAZSEMENYUK Alexander
704 KAZSUGRALUYEV Ruslan
708 KAZGORBACHEV Stepan
703 KAZYERIMBETOV Yernar

534 AUTMAYR Marco
536 AUTRAUSCHER Mario
537 AUTISELE Ernst
532 AUTBALDAUF Marco
531 AUTZIMMERMANN Thomas
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION 4

535 AUTSWOBODA Sebastian
536 AUTRAUSCHER Mario
534 AUTMAYR Marco
532 AUTBALDAUF Marco
531 AUTZIMMERMANN Thomas

511 PASSALENTI Martin ARG
514 GOROSITO Mario ARG
512 BARRIONUEVO Martin ARG
513 CHIARLO Lucas ARG
509 PEDERCINI Eric ARG
508 MACERONI Mauricio ARG

610 RASMUSSEN Morten DEN
614 AUNVIG Daniel DEN
612 LODAHL Tue DEN
613 VILLEKJAER Jeppe DEN

835 HUANG Che Kuei TPE
834 TSAI Jui Chun TPE
831 LAI Kuo Cheng TPE
832 CHENG Feng Yi TPE
833 LIN Yung−Hsi TPE

733 LATCHARKO Viktors
729 LATSAPRONENKO Evgeny
732 LATGORBUNOVS Ivan
731 LATREVELINSH Erik
730 LATZBICKIS Denis
727 LATVIHROVS Igors

705 KAZSEMENYUK Alexander
708 KAZGORBACHEV Stepan
704 KAZSUGRALUYEV Ruslan
703 KAZYERIMBETOV Yernar
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION 5

704 KAZSUGRALUYEV Ruslan
705 KAZSEMENYUK Alexander
708 KAZGORBACHEV Stepan
703 KAZYERIMBETOV Yernar

536 RAUSCHER Mario AUT
534 MAYR Marco AUT
535 SWOBODA Sebastian AUT
532 BALDAUF Marco AUT
531 ZIMMERMANN Thomas AUT

513 CHIARLO Lucas ARG
514 GOROSITO Mario ARG
508 MACERONI Mauricio ARG
512 BARRIONUEVO Martin ARG
511 PASSALENTI Martin ARG
509 PEDERCINI Eric ARG

613 VILLEKJAER Jeppe DEN
615 CHRISTENSEN Thomas DEN
614 AUNVIG Daniel DEN
612 LODAHL Tue DEN
610 RASMUSSEN Morten DEN

831 TPELAI Kuo Cheng
830 TPELIU Yu−Tsung
834 TPETSAI Jui Chun
835 TPEHUANG Che Kuei
832 TPECHENG Feng Yi

732 LATGORBUNOVS Ivan
729 LATSAPRONENKO Evgeny
731 LATREVELINSH Erik
727 LATVIHROVS Igors
733 LATCHARKO Viktors
730 LATZBICKIS Denis
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 4   ROTATION 6

730 LATZBICKIS Denis
731 LATREVELINSH Erik
732 LATGORBUNOVS Ivan
727 LATVIHROVS Igors
729 LATSAPRONENKO Evgeny
733 LATCHARKO Viktors

705 SEMENYUK Alexander KAZ
708 GORBACHEV Stepan KAZ
704 SUGRALUYEV Ruslan KAZ
703 YERIMBETOV Yernar KAZ

536 RAUSCHER Mario AUT
534 MAYR Marco AUT
535 SWOBODA Sebastian AUT
532 BALDAUF Marco AUT
531 ZIMMERMANN Thomas AUT

511 PASSALENTI Martin ARG
514 GOROSITO Mario ARG
508 MACERONI Mauricio ARG
513 CHIARLO Lucas ARG
509 PEDERCINI Eric ARG
512 BARRIONUEVO Martin ARG

610 DENRASMUSSEN Morten
613 DENVILLEKJAER Jeppe
612 DENLODAHL Tue
614 DENAUNVIG Daniel

831 TPELAI Kuo Cheng
832 TPECHENG Feng Yi
834 TPETSAI Jui Chun
835 TPEHUANG Che Kuei
830 TPELIU Yu−Tsung
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION 1

689 ITABUSNARI Alberto
687 ITACASSINA Igor
693 ITAMORANDI Matteo
692 ITAPOZZO Enrico
691 ITAANGIOLETTI Matteo

637 AALTO Sami FIN
633 TANSKANEN Jani FIN
634 KOIVUNEN Riku FIN
636 TORRKEL Olli FIN
631 HARJU Jarkko FIN

850 MEZENTSEV Ruslam UKR
847 VIALTSEV Sergei UKR
851 MYKAYLICHENKO Andrei UKR
848 ZOZULIA Roman UKR
846 BERESH Olexander UKR

822 SVKPETROVIC Jan
823 SVKBENKO Alexander
824 SVKPIASECKY Samuel
820 SVKNECZLI Andrei
821 SVKMIKUS Pavol
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ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION 2

820 SVKNECZLI Andrei
822 SVKPETROVIC Jan
823 SVKBENKO Alexander
824 SVKPIASECKY Samuel
821 SVKMIKUS Pavol

690 COPPOLINO Andrea ITA
693 MORANDI Matteo ITA
687 CASSINA Igor ITA
692 POZZO Enrico ITA
689 BUSNARI Alberto ITA

630 MONKKONEN Jari FIN
634 KOIVUNEN Riku FIN
637 AALTO Sami FIN
633 TANSKANEN Jani FIN
631 HARJU Jarkko FIN

848 UKRZOZULIA Roman
847 UKRVIALTSEV Sergei
851 UKRMYKAYLICHENKO Andrei
849 UKRLIPSKI Andrei
850 UKRMEZENTSEV Ruslam
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Men Time:
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION 3

819 KRISTOF Peter SVK
823 BENKO Alexander SVK
822 PETROVIC Jan SVK
824 PIASECKY Samuel SVK
820 NECZLI Andrei SVK

692 POZZO Enrico ITA
687 CASSINA Igor ITA
691 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA
690 COPPOLINO Andrea ITA
693 MORANDI Matteo ITA

631 FINHARJU Jarkko
634 FINKOIVUNEN Riku
633 FINTANSKANEN Jani
637 FINAALTO Sami
636 FINTORRKEL Olli

847 UKRVIALTSEV Sergei
851 UKRMYKAYLICHENKO Andrei
848 UKRZOZULIA Roman
849 UKRLIPSKI Andrei
846 UKRBERESH Olexander
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12:46
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION 4

851 UKRMYKAYLICHENKO Andrei
850 UKRMEZENTSEV Ruslam
848 UKRZOZULIA Roman
849 UKRLIPSKI Andrei
846 UKRBERESH Olexander

822 PETROVIC Jan SVK
823 BENKO Alexander SVK
820 NECZLI Andrei SVK
819 KRISTOF Peter SVK
824 PIASECKY Samuel SVK

690 COPPOLINO Andrea ITA
687 CASSINA Igor ITA
692 POZZO Enrico ITA
691 ANGIOLETTI Matteo ITA
693 MORANDI Matteo ITA

631 FINHARJU Jarkko
634 FINKOIVUNEN Riku
637 FINAALTO Sami
633 FINTANSKANEN Jani
630 FINMONKKONEN Jari
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION  5

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION 5

636 FINTORRKEL Olli
634 FINKOIVUNEN Riku
637 FINAALTO Sami
633 FINTANSKANEN Jani
631 FINHARJU Jarkko

851 MYKAYLICHENKO Andrei UKR
847 VIALTSEV Sergei UKR
850 MEZENTSEV Ruslam UKR
848 ZOZULIA Roman UKR
846 BERESH Olexander UKR

824 PIASECKY Samuel SVK
820 NECZLI Andrei SVK
823 BENKO Alexander SVK
822 PETROVIC Jan SVK

690 ITACOPPOLINO Andrea
692 ITAPOZZO Enrico
693 ITAMORANDI Matteo
687 ITACASSINA Igor
689 ITABUSNARI Alberto
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION  6

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 5   ROTATION 6

634 KOIVUNEN Riku FIN
631 HARJU Jarkko FIN
637 AALTO Sami FIN
633 TANSKANEN Jani FIN
630 MONKKONEN Jari FIN

851 MYKAYLICHENKO Andrei UKR
850 MEZENTSEV Ruslam UKR
847 VIALTSEV Sergei UKR
848 ZOZULIA Roman UKR
849 LIPSKI Andrei UKR

819 SVKKRISTOF Peter
823 SVKBENKO Alexander
822 SVKPETROVIC Jan
820 SVKNECZLI Andrei
824 SVKPIASECKY Samuel

690 ITACOPPOLINO Andrea
693 ITAMORANDI Matteo
692 ITAPOZZO Enrico
689 ITABUSNARI Alberto
687 ITACASSINA Igor
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION 1

549 BLRSINKEVICH Alexei
547 BLRIVANKOV Ivan
554 BLRSAVENKOV Dzianis
552 BLRKRUZHYLAU Alexander
550 BLRKASPIAROVICH Dimitri

525 LOONEY Adrian AUS
527 NG Justin AUS
523 KRAVTSOV Andrei AUS
528 RIZZO Philippe AUS
529 ISTRIA Damian AUS
526 BARTLETT Ian AUS

854 MCCAIN Stephen USA
855 YOUNG Guard USA
857 BHAVSAR Raj USA
859 HAMM Paul USA
853 TOWSEND Sean USA
858 MCLURE Brett USA

864 FOKIN Anton UZB
862 VALEEV Ildar UZB
737 PALGEN Sascha LUX

719 KSAAL MUBIREEK Maki
725 KUWALDUREI Ahmad Y Khes
723 KUWALMULLA Saquer
724 KUWALGHANNAM Fahad Bra

562 BRACAMARGO Vitor
558 BRAMALEWSCHIK Charley
563 BRANOGUEIRA Danilo
561 BRACONCEICAO Michel
560 BRARODRIGUES Mishia
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION 2

563 BRANOGUEIRA Danilo
560 BRARODRIGUES Mishia
562 BRACAMARGO Vitor
561 BRACONCEICAO Michel
558 BRAMALEWSCHIK Charley

551 VALYNCHUK Vitali BLR
549 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR
552 KRUZHYLAU Alexander BLR
547 IVANKOV Ivan BLR
554 SAVENKOV Dzianis BLR

525 LOONEY Adrian AUS
526 BARTLETT Ian AUS
528 RIZZO Philippe AUS
527 NG Justin AUS
529 ISTRIA Damian AUS
523 KRAVTSOV Andrei AUS

857 BHAVSAR Raj USA
858 MCLURE Brett USA
854 MCCAIN Stephen USA
859 HAMM Paul USA
853 TOWSEND Sean USA
855 YOUNG Guard USA

864 UZBFOKIN Anton
737 LUXPALGEN Sascha
862 UZBVALEEV Ildar

725 KUWALDUREI Ahmad Y Khes
723 KUWALMULLA Saquer
724 KUWALGHANNAM Fahad Bra
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION 3

721 KSAAL HALALI Amin
724 KUWALGHANNAM Fahad Bra
725 KUWALDUREI Ahmad Y Khes
723 KUWALMULLA Saquer
719 KSAAL MUBIREEK Maki

561 CONCEICAO Michel BRA
563 NOGUEIRA Danilo BRA
562 CAMARGO Vitor BRA
558 MALEWSCHIK Charley BRA
560 RODRIGUES Mishia BRA

552 KRUZHYLAU Alexander BLR
550 KASPIAROVICH Dimitri BLR
551 VALYNCHUK Vitali BLR
547 IVANKOV Ivan BLR
549 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR

526 BARTLETT Ian AUS
527 NG Justin AUS
525 LOONEY Adrian AUS
528 RIZZO Philippe AUS
529 ISTRIA Damian AUS
523 KRAVTSOV Andrei AUS

854 USAMCCAIN Stephen
858 USAMCLURE Brett
859 USAHAMM Paul
857 USABHAVSAR Raj
853 USATOWSEND Sean
855 USAYOUNG Guard

737 LUXPALGEN Sascha
862 UZBVALEEV Ildar
864 UZBFOKIN Anton
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION 4

864 UZBFOKIN Anton
862 UZBVALEEV Ildar
737 LUXPALGEN Sascha

724 ALGHANNAM Fahad Bra KUW
725 ALDUREI Ahmad Y Khes KUW
723 ALMULLA Saquer KUW
718 AL MUBIREEK Abdul Rahman KSA

558 MALEWSCHIK Charley BRA
560 RODRIGUES Mishia BRA
563 NOGUEIRA Danilo BRA
562 CAMARGO Vitor BRA
561 CONCEICAO Michel BRA

554 SAVENKOV Dzianis BLR
552 KRUZHYLAU Alexander BLR
547 IVANKOV Ivan BLR
550 KASPIAROVICH Dimitri BLR
549 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR

525 AUSLOONEY Adrian
526 AUSBARTLETT Ian
529 AUSISTRIA Damian
528 AUSRIZZO Philippe
523 AUSKRAVTSOV Andrei
527 AUSNG Justin

854 USAMCCAIN Stephen
857 USABHAVSAR Raj
853 USATOWSEND Sean
858 USAMCLURE Brett
859 USAHAMM Paul
855 USAYOUNG Guard
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION  5

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION 5

857 USABHAVSAR Raj
854 USAMCCAIN Stephen
855 USAYOUNG Guard
853 USATOWSEND Sean
859 USAHAMM Paul
858 USAMCLURE Brett

862 VALEEV Ildar UZB
864 FOKIN Anton UZB
737 PALGEN Sascha LUX
837 BOUALLEGUE Wajdi TUN

723 ALMULLA Saquer KUW
724 ALGHANNAM Fahad Bra KUW
725 ALDUREI Ahmad Y Khes KUW

560 RODRIGUES Mishia BRA
563 NOGUEIRA Danilo BRA
562 CAMARGO Vitor BRA
561 CONCEICAO Michel BRA
559 MONTE Maximiliano BRA

552 BLRKRUZHYLAU Alexander
554 BLRSAVENKOV Dzianis
550 BLRKASPIAROVICH Dimitri
547 BLRIVANKOV Ivan
549 BLRSINKEVICH Alexei

527 AUSNG Justin
525 AUSLOONEY Adrian
526 AUSBARTLETT Ian
529 AUSISTRIA Damian
528 AUSRIZZO Philippe
523 AUSKRAVTSOV Andrei
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QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION  6

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 6   ROTATION 6

526 AUSBARTLETT Ian
525 AUSLOONEY Adrian
523 AUSKRAVTSOV Andrei
529 AUSISTRIA Damian
528 AUSRIZZO Philippe
527 AUSNG Justin

857 BHAVSAR Raj USA
853 TOWSEND Sean USA
858 MCLURE Brett USA
859 HAMM Paul USA
854 MCCAIN Stephen USA
855 YOUNG Guard USA

864 FOKIN Anton UZB
737 PALGEN Sascha LUX
862 VALEEV Ildar UZB

723 ALMULLA Saquer KUW
718 AL MUBIREEK Abdul Rahman KSA
721 AL HALALI Amin KSA
719 AL MUBIREEK Maki KSA
724 ALGHANNAM Fahad Bra KUW
725 ALDUREI Ahmad Y Khes KUW

559 BRAMONTE Maximiliano
558 BRAMALEWSCHIK Charley
563 BRANOGUEIRA Danilo
560 BRARODRIGUES Mishia
561 BRACONCEICAO Michel

551 BLRVALYNCHUK Vitali
552 BLRKRUZHYLAU Alexander
554 BLRSAVENKOV Dzianis
550 BLRKASPIAROVICH Dimitri
547 BLRIVANKOV Ivan
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION 1

672 GRELYMPANOVNOS Christos
670 GREMARAS Vlasios
668 GRETSOLAKIDIS Vasilios
671 GREBARMPAKIS Konstandinos

571 YANEV Filip BUL
568 STOYANOV Sergei BUL
567 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL
569 STEFANOV Radoslav BUL
565 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL

682 KRISTMANNSSON Viktor ISL
588 GIRALDO Jorge COL
538 DE FRIETAS Shane BAR

616 KARIM Abdelrahman EGY
620 ABDELKHALEK Mohamed EGY
619 HELMI KHALIFA ELSAYED Nash EGY
618 ABDELRAOUF Ali EGY
617 ELDERINY Walid EGY

626 ESPCOFINO Saul
625 ESPCANO Victor
623 ESPCARBALLO Jesus
622 ESPBARRENECHEA Alejandro
624 ESPVIVO Andreu
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION 2

672 LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE
671 BARMPAKIS Konstandinos GRE
668 TSOLAKIDIS Vasilios GRE
670 MARAS Vlasios GRE
666 TAMBAKOS Dimosthenis GRE

571 YANEV Filip BUL
567 DIMITROV Dimitar BUL
566 IVANOV Christian BUL
568 STOYANOV Sergei BUL
565 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL

682 KRISTMANNSSON Viktor ISL
588 GIRALDO Jorge COL
538 DE FRIETAS Shane BAR

618 EGYABDELRAOUF Ali
619 EGYHELMI KHALIFA ELSAYED Nash
617 EGYELDERINY Walid
616 EGYKARIM Abdelrahman
620 EGYABDELKHALEK Mohamed

626 ESPCOFINO Saul
622 ESPBARRENECHEA Alejandro
625 ESPCANO Victor
623 ESPCARBALLO Jesus
624 ESPVIVO Andreu
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QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION 3

626 ESPCOFINO Saul
623 ESPCARBALLO Jesus
627 ESPCOMBARROS Oriol
625 ESPCANO Victor
622 ESPBARRENECHEA Alejandro

672 LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE
671 BARMPAKIS Konstandinos GRE
670 MARAS Vlasios GRE
666 TAMBAKOS Dimosthenis GRE
668 TSOLAKIDIS Vasilios GRE

568 STOYANOV Sergei BUL
566 IVANOV Christian BUL
569 STEFANOV Radoslav BUL
565 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL
571 YANEV Filip BUL

588 COLGIRALDO Jorge
538 BARDE FRIETAS Shane
682 ISLKRISTMANNSSON Viktor

619 EGYHELMI KHALIFA ELSAYED Nash
621 EGYTAMER Ragab
616 EGYKARIM Abdelrahman
618 EGYABDELRAOUF Ali
617 EGYELDERINY Walid
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QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION 4

616 EGYKARIM Abdelrahman
621 EGYTAMER Ragab
620 EGYABDELKHALEK Mohamed
618 EGYABDELRAOUF Ali
617 EGYELDERINY Walid

626 COFINO Saul ESP
623 CARBALLO Jesus ESP
627 COMBARROS Oriol ESP
624 VIVO Andreu ESP
625 CANO Victor ESP

672 LYMPANOVNOS Christos GRE
671 BARMPAKIS Konstandinos GRE
670 MARAS Vlasios GRE
667 MELISSANIDIS Ioannis GRE
668 TSOLAKIDIS Vasilios GRE

569 BULSTEFANOV Radoslav
571 BULYANEV Filip
568 BULSTOYANOV Sergei
566 BULIVANOV Christian
565 BULJOVTCHEV Jordan

538 BARDE FRIETAS Shane
682 ISLKRISTMANNSSON Viktor
681 ISLALEXANDERSSON Runar
588 COLGIRALDO Jorge
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION  5

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION 5

682 ISLKRISTMANNSSON Viktor
588 COLGIRALDO Jorge
538 BARDE FRIETAS Shane

621 TAMER Ragab EGY
616 KARIM Abdelrahman EGY
620 ABDELKHALEK Mohamed EGY
617 ELDERINY Walid EGY
618 ABDELRAOUF Ali EGY

626 COFINO Saul ESP
624 VIVO Andreu ESP
623 CARBALLO Jesus ESP
622 BARRENECHEA Alejandro ESP
625 CANO Victor ESP

672 GRELYMPANOVNOS Christos
671 GREBARMPAKIS Konstandinos
670 GREMARAS Vlasios
668 GRETSOLAKIDIS Vasilios
666 GRETAMBAKOS Dimosthenis

569 BULSTEFANOV Radoslav
571 BULYANEV Filip
568 BULSTOYANOV Sergei
566 BULIVANOV Christian
565 BULJOVTCHEV Jordan
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QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION  6

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 7   ROTATION 6

568 BULSTOYANOV Sergei
567 BULDIMITROV Dimitar
569 BULSTEFANOV Radoslav
571 BULYANEV Filip
565 BULJOVTCHEV Jordan

682 KRISTMANNSSON Viktor ISL
588 GIRALDO Jorge COL
538 DE FRIETAS Shane BAR
681 ALEXANDERSSON Runar ISL

619 HELMI KHALIFA ELSAYED Nash EGY
618 ABDELRAOUF Ali EGY
617 ELDERINY Walid EGY
616 KARIM Abdelrahman EGY
621 TAMER Ragab EGY

623 CARBALLO Jesus ESP
626 COFINO Saul ESP
622 BARRENECHEA Alejandro ESP
627 COMBARROS Oriol ESP
625 CANO Victor ESP

672 GRELYMPANOVNOS Christos
671 GREBARMPAKIS Konstandinos
668 GRETSOLAKIDIS Vasilios
670 GREMARAS Vlasios
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION 1

675 HUNHETROVICS Marcell
678 HUNFEKETE Levente
680 HUNDETROI Zoltan
677 HUNKIRALY Roland
676 HUNGAL Robert
674 HUNCSOLLANY Szilveszter

574 JELKOV Alexander CAN
575 KIKUCHI David CAN
577 GOLDING Grant CAN
573 IKEDA Richard CAN
578 IKEDA Ken CAN

582 LIU Jinyu CHN
581 DENG Weiwei CHN
585 FENG Jing CHN
584 XIAO Qin CHN
580 LI Rongjie CHN
583 ZHANG Shangwu CHN

766 PORMORAIS Ricardo
768 PORVIANA Joao
771 PORSANTOS Marco
767 PORBEZUGO Filipe
770 PORCAMPOS Manuel

763 POLLOMINSKI Marcin
764 POLKULESZA Roman
655 GEOTVAURI Alexander
656 GEOGIORGADZE Ilia
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION 2

764 POLKULESZA Roman
763 POLLOMINSKI Marcin
655 GEOTVAURI Alexander
656 GEOGIORGADZE Ilia
762 POLBLANIK Leszek

677 KIRALY Roland HUN
675 HETROVICS Marcell HUN
674 CSOLLANY Szilveszter HUN
676 GAL Robert HUN
678 FEKETE Levente HUN
680 DETROI Zoltan HUN

574 JELKOV Alexander CAN
573 IKEDA Richard CAN
577 GOLDING Grant CAN
575 KIKUCHI David CAN
576 LANG Scott CAN

582 CHNLIU Jinyu
584 CHNXIAO Qin
581 CHNDENG Weiwei
585 CHNFENG Jing
583 CHNZHANG Shangwu
580 CHNLI Rongjie

769 PORALMEIDA Pedro
766 PORMORAIS Ricardo
771 PORSANTOS Marco
767 PORBEZUGO Filipe
770 PORCAMPOS Manuel
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QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION 3

768 PORVIANA Joao
769 PORALMEIDA Pedro
766 PORMORAIS Ricardo
767 PORBEZUGO Filipe
770 PORCAMPOS Manuel

763 LOMINSKI Marcin POL
655 TVAURI Alexander GEO
656 GIORGADZE Ilia GEO
764 KULESZA Roman POL

675 HETROVICS Marcell HUN
676 GAL Robert HUN
677 KIRALY Roland HUN
678 FEKETE Levente HUN
674 CSOLLANY Szilveszter HUN
680 DETROI Zoltan HUN

573 IKEDA Richard CAN
575 KIKUCHI David CAN
577 GOLDING Grant CAN
574 JELKOV Alexander CAN
576 LANG Scott CAN

582 CHNLIU Jinyu
580 CHNLI Rongjie
584 CHNXIAO Qin
585 CHNFENG Jing
581 CHNDENG Weiwei
583 CHNZHANG Shangwu
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QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION 4

583 CHNZHANG Shangwu
582 CHNLIU Jinyu
585 CHNFENG Jing
580 CHNLI Rongjie
581 CHNDENG Weiwei
584 CHNXIAO Qin

771 SANTOS Marco POR
766 MORAIS Ricardo POR
768 VIANA Joao POR
767 BEZUGO Filipe POR
770 CAMPOS Manuel POR

655 TVAURI Alexander GEO
656 GIORGADZE Ilia GEO
764 KULESZA Roman POL
762 BLANIK Leszek POL
763 LOMINSKI Marcin POL

678 FEKETE Levente HUN
680 DETROI Zoltan HUN
674 CSOLLANY Szilveszter HUN
677 KIRALY Roland HUN
676 GAL Robert HUN
675 HETROVICS Marcell HUN

574 CANJELKOV Alexander
575 CANKIKUCHI David
573 CANIKEDA Richard
577 CANGOLDING Grant
578 CANIKEDA Ken



Hommes
Men Time:

Page:  47
Date: 28-10-2001

12:46
Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION  5

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION 5

582 LIU Jinyu CHN
585 FENG Jing CHN
580 LI Rongjie CHN
581 DENG Weiwei CHN
584 XIAO Qin CHN
583 ZHANG Shangwu CHN

771 SANTOS Marco POR
769 ALMEIDA Pedro POR
768 VIANA Joao POR
767 BEZUGO Filipe POR
770 CAMPOS Manuel POR

656 GIORGADZE Ilia GEO
764 KULESZA Roman POL
763 LOMINSKI Marcin POL
762 BLANIK Leszek POL
655 TVAURI Alexander GEO

675 HUNHETROVICS Marcell
680 HUNDETROI Zoltan
676 HUNGAL Robert
674 HUNCSOLLANY Szilveszter
678 HUNFEKETE Levente
677 HUNKIRALY Roland

577 CANGOLDING Grant
575 CANKIKUCHI David
573 CANIKEDA Richard
574 CANJELKOV Alexander
578 CANIKEDA Ken
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Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION  6

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 8   ROTATION 6

573 CANIKEDA Richard
576 CANLANG Scott
577 CANGOLDING Grant
575 CANKIKUCHI David
574 CANJELKOV Alexander

581 DENG Weiwei CHN
582 LIU Jinyu CHN
585 FENG Jing CHN
583 ZHANG Shangwu CHN
580 LI Rongjie CHN
584 XIAO Qin CHN

766 MORAIS Ricardo POR
769 ALMEIDA Pedro POR
768 VIANA Joao POR
767 BEZUGO Filipe POR
770 CAMPOS Manuel POR

763 POLLOMINSKI Marcin
764 POLKULESZA Roman
655 GEOTVAURI Alexander
656 GEOGIORGADZE Ilia

676 HUNGAL Robert
675 HUNHETROVICS Marcell
678 HUNFEKETE Levente
677 HUNKIRALY Roland
680 HUNDETROI Zoltan
674 HUNCSOLLANY Szilveszter
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Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION 1

556 BOLPEDRANA ANEZ Jorge Alberto
735 LTUGAVEIKA Linas

797 PETKOVSEK Mitja SLO
801 DIMIC Alen SLO
798 MARENTIC Daniel SLO
795 PULJIC Blaz SLO

755 ZONDERLAND Herre NED
752 GEURTS Peter NED
754 BENNENK Ivo NED
753 HARDON Jeroen NED
756 VAN ROON Mark NED

642 MOUNARD Johan FRA
641 GUILLE Cedric FRA
643 CUCHERAT Yann FRA
645 MAREE Florent FRA
640 TAYAC Sebastien FRA
644 RUFFIER Francois FRA

811 SUIANDRES Felipe
812 SUIFUCHS Martin
813 SUISCHWEIZER Roman
815 SUIDAEPPEN Dominik
816 SUISCHAERER Christoph
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QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION 2

556 PEDRANA ANEZ Jorge Alberto BOL
735 GAVEIKA Linas LTU

801 DIMIC Alen SLO
799 IVANUS Igor SLO
795 PULJIC Blaz SLO
798 MARENTIC Daniel SLO
797 PETKOVSEK Mitja SLO

756 VAN ROON Mark NED
755 ZONDERLAND Herre NED
754 BENNENK Ivo NED
753 HARDON Jeroen NED
752 GEURTS Peter NED

641 FRAGUILLE Cedric
642 FRAMOUNARD Johan
645 FRAMAREE Florent
643 FRACUCHERAT Yann
644 FRARUFFIER Francois
640 FRATAYAC Sebastien

813 SUISCHWEIZER Roman
815 SUIDAEPPEN Dominik
817 SUISAGER Roger
816 SUISCHAERER Christoph
812 SUIFUCHS Martin
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Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION 3

811 SUIANDRES Felipe
817 SUISAGER Roger
813 SUISCHWEIZER Roman
815 SUIDAEPPEN Dominik
816 SUISCHAERER Christoph

735 GAVEIKA Linas LTU
556 PEDRANA ANEZ Jorge Alberto BOL

797 PETKOVSEK Mitja SLO
799 IVANUS Igor SLO
795 PULJIC Blaz SLO
798 MARENTIC Daniel SLO
801 DIMIC Alen SLO

755 NEDZONDERLAND Herre
752 NEDGEURTS Peter
754 NEDBENNENK Ivo
753 NEDHARDON Jeroen
757 NEDHOLTROP Marten

640 FRATAYAC Sebastien
642 FRAMOUNARD Johan
643 FRACUCHERAT Yann
641 FRAGUILLE Cedric
645 FRAMAREE Florent
644 FRARUFFIER Francois
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION 4

640 FRATAYAC Sebastien
643 FRACUCHERAT Yann
642 FRAMOUNARD Johan
641 FRAGUILLE Cedric
645 FRAMAREE Florent
644 FRARUFFIER Francois

811 ANDRES Felipe SUI
816 SCHAERER Christoph SUI
815 DAEPPEN Dominik SUI
812 FUCHS Martin SUI
813 SCHWEIZER Roman SUI

556 PEDRANA ANEZ Jorge Alberto BOL
735 GAVEIKA Linas LTU

795 SLOPULJIC Blaz
801 SLODIMIC Alen
798 SLOMARENTIC Daniel
796 SLOPEGAN Aljaz
797 SLOPETKOVSEK Mitja

756 NEDVAN ROON Mark
753 NEDHARDON Jeroen
754 NEDBENNENK Ivo
752 NEDGEURTS Peter
755 NEDZONDERLAND Herre
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION  5

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION 5

753 NEDHARDON Jeroen
755 NEDZONDERLAND Herre
756 NEDVAN ROON Mark
754 NEDBENNENK Ivo
752 NEDGEURTS Peter

643 CUCHERAT Yann FRA
645 MAREE Florent FRA
642 MOUNARD Johan FRA
640 TAYAC Sebastien FRA
644 RUFFIER Francois FRA
641 GUILLE Cedric FRA

817 SAGER Roger SUI
813 SCHWEIZER Roman SUI
815 DAEPPEN Dominik SUI
811 ANDRES Felipe SUI
816 SCHAERER Christoph SUI

556 BOLPEDRANA ANEZ Jorge Alberto
735 LTUGAVEIKA Linas

801 SLODIMIC Alen
795 SLOPULJIC Blaz
798 SLOMARENTIC Daniel
796 SLOPEGAN Aljaz
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION  6

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 9   ROTATION 6

801 SLODIMIC Alen
799 SLOIVANUS Igor
795 SLOPULJIC Blaz
798 SLOMARENTIC Daniel

756 VAN ROON Mark NED
753 HARDON Jeroen NED
755 ZONDERLAND Herre NED
757 HOLTROP Marten NED
754 BENNENK Ivo NED

643 CUCHERAT Yann FRA
645 MAREE Florent FRA
644 RUFFIER Francois FRA
640 TAYAC Sebastien FRA
642 MOUNARD Johan FRA
641 GUILLE Cedric FRA

816 SCHAERER Christoph SUI
811 ANDRES Felipe SUI
817 SAGER Roger SUI
813 SCHWEIZER Roman SUI
815 DAEPPEN Dominik SUI

735 LTUGAVEIKA Linas
590 CROGORICKS Tigran
556 BOLPEDRANA ANEZ Jorge Alberto
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QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION  1

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION 1

774 ROMORZATA Rares Iulian
775 ROMSUCIU Ioan Silviu
779 ROMSELARIU Razvan
776 ROMPOTRA Dan
777 ROMDRAGULESCU Marian
773 ROMURZICA Marius

596 LEON TAMAYO Charles CUB
594 DRIGG Abel CUB
593 LOPEZ Eric CUB

662 GERZAPF Stephan
664 GERJUCKEL Robert
661 GERKWIATKOWSKI Sven
658 GERBERTCZES Chistian
663 GERANDERGASSEN Thomas
660 GERTSCHERNITSCHEK Rene

541 BELDANERO Mathieu
543 BELCOUCKUYT Gunther
542 BELPAUQUET Arnaud
544 BELFRERE Pierre Dominique
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION  2

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION 2

543 BELCOUCKUYT Gunther
541 BELDANERO Mathieu
544 BELFRERE Pierre Dominique
542 BELPAUQUET Arnaud

774 ORZATA Rares Iulian ROM
777 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM
776 POTRA Dan ROM
775 SUCIU Ioan Silviu ROM
773 URZICA Marius ROM
779 SELARIU Razvan ROM

594 DRIGG Abel CUB
596 LEON TAMAYO Charles CUB
593 LOPEZ Eric CUB

662 GERZAPF Stephan
660 GERTSCHERNITSCHEK Rene
663 GERANDERGASSEN Thomas
664 GERJUCKEL Robert
661 GERKWIATKOWSKI Sven
658 GERBERTCZES Chistian
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QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION  3

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION 3

662 GERZAPF Stephan
664 GERJUCKEL Robert
660 GERTSCHERNITSCHEK Rene
661 GERKWIATKOWSKI Sven
663 GERANDERGASSEN Thomas
658 GERBERTCZES Chistian

544 FRERE Pierre Dominique BEL
541 DANERO Mathieu BEL
542 PAUQUET Arnaud BEL
543 COUCKUYT Gunther BEL

774 ORZATA Rares Iulian ROM
775 SUCIU Ioan Silviu ROM
779 SELARIU Razvan ROM
777 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM
776 POTRA Dan ROM
773 URZICA Marius ROM

593 LOPEZ Eric CUB
594 DRIGG Abel CUB
596 LEON TAMAYO Charles CUB
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Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION  4

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION 4

662 ZAPF Stephan GER
664 JUCKEL Robert GER
658 BERTCZES Chistian GER
663 ANDERGASSEN Thomas GER
661 KWIATKOWSKI Sven GER
660 TSCHERNITSCHEK Rene GER

541 DANERO Mathieu BEL
543 COUCKUYT Gunther BEL
544 FRERE Pierre Dominique BEL
542 PAUQUET Arnaud BEL

776 POTRA Dan ROM
779 SELARIU Razvan ROM
774 ORZATA Rares Iulian ROM
775 SUCIU Ioan Silviu ROM
777 DRAGULESCU Marian ROM
773 URZICA Marius ROM

596 CUBLEON TAMAYO Charles
594 CUBDRIGG Abel
593 CUBLOPEZ Eric
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QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION  5

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION 5

664 JUCKEL Robert GER
661 KWIATKOWSKI Sven GER
658 BERTCZES Chistian GER
663 ANDERGASSEN Thomas GER
662 ZAPF Stephan GER
660 TSCHERNITSCHEK Rene GER

544 FRERE Pierre Dominique BEL
543 COUCKUYT Gunther BEL
542 PAUQUET Arnaud BEL
541 DANERO Mathieu BEL

774 ROMORZATA Rares Iulian
775 ROMSUCIU Ioan Silviu
776 ROMPOTRA Dan
777 ROMDRAGULESCU Marian
773 ROMURZICA Marius
779 ROMSELARIU Razvan

596 CUBLEON TAMAYO Charles
594 CUBDRIGG Abel
593 CUBLOPEZ Eric
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Qualifications
QualificationCompetition I:

Compétition I:

WORKING ORDER  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION  6

ORDRE DE PASSAGE  SUBDIVISION 10  ROTATION 6

594 CUBDRIGG Abel
596 CUBLEON TAMAYO Charles
593 CUBLOPEZ Eric

661 KWIATKOWSKI Sven GER
664 JUCKEL Robert GER
660 TSCHERNITSCHEK Rene GER
662 ZAPF Stephan GER
663 ANDERGASSEN Thomas GER
658 BERTCZES Chistian GER

543 BELCOUCKUYT Gunther
542 BELPAUQUET Arnaud
541 BELDANERO Mathieu
544 BELFRERE Pierre Dominique

775 ROMSUCIU Ioan Silviu
776 ROMPOTRA Dan
777 ROMDRAGULESCU Marian
773 ROMURZICA Marius
774 ROMORZATA Rares Iulian
779 ROMSELARIU Razvan


